
 

 

SOCIETY FOR HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (SHRM) PROFESSIONAL PROGRAM 
SPRING 2026 PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

Subject to change 
 

 
MEETING DATES 

 
DAYS 

 
TIME 

March 3, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 6, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 10, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 13, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 17, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 20, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 24, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 27, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

March 31, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

April 3, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

April 7, 2026 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

   

April 10, 2026 Friday 6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

 
 
The Spring 2026 program will meet synchronously via Zoom on the listed times and dates above. The instructor and 
participants will actively engage in live discussions and lectures. 

 
TUITION: $1,349.00 (includes SHRM online course materials/resources) 

 
Please note: It is required that all students register for the program by 5:00 p.m. on Friday, February 14, 2026 (to ensure 
you receive all crucial information prior to the start of the Spring 2026 term). 

 
For more information, please contact: PaGE Outreach | (888) 541-3852  


